

C. No.29 of 2015
CNR-WBBB01-001405-2019
JO-WB00052

Order No 17 dated 23.07.2021

Today case is fixed for E.R. of W/A.

W/A against the accused Sk Babu has been returned by Dubrajpur P.S. with a prayer to issue fresh W/A against the accused person and to send the same to the Illambazar P.S. as the accused is residing under the jurisdiction of Illambazar P.S.

Issue fresh W/A against the accused and send the same to the O/c, Illambazar P.S. for execution.

Fix 24.12.2021 for E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

