

C. No.29 of 2015
CNR-WBBB01-001405-2016
JO-WB00052

Order No 18 dated 24.12.2021

Today case is fixed for E/R of W/A.
Order no-17 dated-23.07.2021 has not been complied with
BC-II is directed to comply with out fail.
Fix 07-03-2022 for E/R of W/A.
BC-II comply.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri,Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.