

C Case No 20 of 2016  
CNR-WBBB01-000212-2016  
JO-WB00052

Order No & dated

66/02.01.2023

Today case is fixed for appearance of the accused Tajuddin Khan and Sk Salauddin.

Accused Sk Salauddin on court bail is absent by petition praying for tieme on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition. Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Accysed Tajuddin Khan is absent without taking any steps.

Already date fixed on 10.01.2023 for appearance of the other accused persons.

To date for appearance of all accused persons and further order.

Dictated & corrected

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri,Birbhum

Judge  
Special Court  
NDPS Act  
Suri, Birbhum.

