

C Case No 20 of 2016
CNR-WBBB01-000212-2016
JO-WB00052

Order No & dated

67/10.01.2023

Today case is fixed for appearance and further order.

Four accused persons namely, Sk Rajib, Nayan Das, Tajuddin Khan and Saheb Khan on court bail are present.

Case record shows a death information has already been filed in respect of accused Sk Jasimuddin.

Call for death report in respect of Sk Jasimuddin.

Accused **Sk Salauddin** on court bail is absent without taking any steps.

Issue W/A against him.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 18.04.2023 for appearance, death report and E.R. of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum.

